spectrocem
Product features
• Double-stage stainless steel line pressure
regulator with very stable outlet pressure and
anti-vibration device
• For corrosive, toxic gases and gas mixtures with
corrosive components up to quality 6.0
• 2 ports for flexible and individual configuration

®
spectrocem
Ordering information:
Panel pressure regulator LE53-2
Data sheet DES LE53-2 Edition 0313
Subject to alteration without prior notice
Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH©
Line regulator LE53-2pressure
Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Fritz-Klatte-Str. 8, D-65933 Frankfurt
Tel.: +49 (0)69 38016-0, Fax: +49 (0)69 38016-200
P2P2P1P1
1
LE53 - 2 - 300 - 10 - 1 - 2 - Cl2
2
Type of gas
Please specify type of gas
(for selection of valve seat
materials)
Outlet pressure P2
1,5 - up to 1,5 bar
4 - up to 4 bar
10 - up to 10 bar
20 - up to 20 bar
In- / outlets
CE 1/4 - 1/8” / 1/4” / 1/2” - OD compression fitting (stainless steel)
CE 6 - 3 / 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 mm compression fitting (stainless steel)
0 - 1/4”-NPT-F (port only)
Inlet pressure P1
100 - max. 100 bar
200 - max. 200 bar
300 - max. 300 bar
port selection
Dimensions
90,5
Ø
5
0
Ø
42 24,5
115
157